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Anlage
Hatzfelder Str. 154, 33104 Paderborn
T 05254 85043 tennis@djkmastbruch.de

Sportwart/in
Hulsen, Marc
T 0171-6892406 marchuelsen@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Meyer, Tobias
T 015115123151 tobmeyer@gmail.com
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Gemischte Mannschaften 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Svenja Hoschen

m 015228513736; sv_hoeschen@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Niermeier, Michael
Jaeger, Bernd
Hulsen, Marc
Schackers, Thorben
Werner, Gisbert
Wiesemodller, Ralf
Flachmeyer, Holger
Wietfeld, Ingo
Zeyen, Marcel
Bischof, Thomas
Becker, Christian
Jennebach, Christian
Sonntag, Marcel
Glowienka, Tobias
Gockeln, Kerstin
Marx, Tina
Schamberger, Maren
Hoschen, Svenja
Plickebaum, Christine
Hoschen, Monika

21 Kluwe, Sandra
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ID-Nr.

18000277
17100315
17300631
19002230
17400381
17101290
17300730
17750652
18500902
16902742
17100654
17700734
18101810
17200532
28000493
27703540
27800082
28400411
27807464
25800458
27500969

LK
LK3,9
LK4,8
LK6,1
LK6,2
LK8,4
LK9,3
LK9,6
LK10,3
LK11,0
LK12,3
LK12,9
LK13,9
LK13,9
LK17,2
LK6,6
LK7,9
LK11,8
LK13,5
LK14,0
LK14,2
LK21,7
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